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Attendance is very important 
for student success, 
especially now with distance 
learning.  If your student is 
going to be absent, be sure to 
call or email the office. When 
leaving a message, please 
leave the student’s name, 
your name, the date and the 
reason for the student’s 
absence. 
 Good communication with 
the office is the best way to 
be sure the absence is 
excused. 

 

 

  

 

 
 
Important Dates to Remember 
Mid-Trimester Grades                 10/30 
P/T Conferences               10/29-10/30 
No School                                    10/30 
No School                          11/23-11/27 
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 CLHS is on Facebook.  Like the 
page to get school info. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
All students should have been given 

their username and password for  

Grade book login by now.  They are 

able to login and view their 

assignments and grades.  Parents can 

also be issued a username and 

password to be able to view grades, 

assignments and attendance for their 

student(s).  If you would like your 

login info please contact the school 

office.   

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Thursday 10/29, 5-8pm & Friday 10/30, 8am-3pm 

     For conferences this year Central Linn Jr/Sr High will be offering phone conferences or 

zoom meetings.  To request a conference, email teachers at the email listed above. Include in 

that email your preference of phone or zoom meeting.  That teacher will respond back to you 

with information on how to schedule a conference with them.  If you have any questions give 

us a call in the office, we will do our best to answer questions.  CLHS office 541-369-2811. 
 

 

                                                                  

Patty Adams – patty.adams@centrallinn.k12.or.us 

Lindsay Androy – lindsay.androy@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Jennifer Cancino – jennifer.cancino@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Robert Cleary – robert.cleary@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Marty Coatney – marty.coatney@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Mike Day – mike.day@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Tiffani Day – tiffani.day@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Jennie Gilbert – jennie.gilbert@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Maria Guerrero – maria.guerrero@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Shawn Hampton – shawn.hampton@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Denise Johnson – denise.johnson@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Danee Kallai – danee.kallai@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Kyle Kivett – kyle.kivett@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Wendy Kivett – wendy.kivett@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Zea Kwon-Page – zea.kwon-page@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Miranda Leatherman – Miranda.leatherman@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Darrelle Parker – darrelle.parker@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Jessica Patterson – jessica.patterson@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

AJ Rise – aj.rise@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

Kathy Smith – kathy.smith@centrallinn.k12.or.us  

 

 

 

 

 

Order yearbooks now: 

ybpay.lifetouch.com, 

school code 5162721. 

 

Parents – Please check 

your email on a regular 

basis.  That is the best 

way for the school to 

communicate at this 

time. 
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